	Pre-Proposal Conference/Site Visit

	“Replace Potable Water Distribution System – Phase 1, NNJ10317742E”

	Date:
	4/9/10
	Time:
	1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
	Location: Gilruth Center

	

	Attendee Name
	Company Name
	Phone/E-mail Address

	Jon Prihoda
	NASA
	281-244-6959
Jonathan.p.prihoda@nasa.gov

	Tom Nucent
	Jimerson Underground
	281-261-0976
tom@jimerson.net

	Charles Gilliland
	Jimerson Underground
	281-261-0976
Charles@jimerson.net

	Will nelson
	Nelson, INC
	202-627-8575
Will.nelson@nelson-inc.net

	Harry Keller
	McDonald Electric
	713-921-1368
harkel@mcdonaldinc.com

	Hichael losoua
	C.L. Vick
	281-331-7360
estclvick@att.net

	Melissa McKinley
	NASA
	281-483-3127
Melissa.k.mckinley@nasa.gov

	Carrie Mulholland 
	NASA
	281-483-4151

	Amy Stonaker
	Cobb Fendley
	713-462-3242
astonaker@cobfen.com

	Nirali Patel
	PDG Architects
	713-629-6100
npatel@pdgarchitects.com

	Will Udick
	McDonald Electric
	281-303-6151
William.g.udick@nasa.gov

	 Jason Bankston
	Trans Gulf
	225-273-0058
JTB@transgulf.net

	Craig Fenton
	Fenton Excavating
	586-270-2038
cfenton@fentonexc.com

	Colby Ellis
	TCH
	832-256-5414
cellis@tchdrillers.com

	Perry Tahlant
	Reddico Const
	936-441-9500
thegru@reddico.com

	Estevan Murillo
	L.A. Utilities
	713-447-6610
emurilloiii@aol.com

	Larry Sawyer
	Davila Underground Emer. Services (DUES)
	210-787-7521
L5awjusa@sbcglobal.net

	Leonard Lilla
	Cardinal mechanical
	713-554-2840

llilla@cardinalmech.com

	John Clayborne
	NASA
	281-483-7077


	Attendee Name
	Company Name
	Phone/E-mail Address

	Joe Riley
	Arrow Services
	281-445-7077

JRiley@arrowsus.net

	Doug Conover
	NASA
	

	Court Percek
	Pro Lite Services
	832-473-2905

cp@proliteservices.net

	Dennis Cole
	C.L. Vick
	713-819-8282

dcclvick@att.net

	Dennis Wolford
	Jimerson Underground, INC
	281-261-0976

dennis@jimerson.net

	Bob Smither
	Metro City Const.
	713-943-0090

bob@mcctx.com

	Sergio Leal
	NASA-Safety
	281-483-3548

Sergio.leal-1@nasa.gov

	Scott Robinson
	NASA Security
	281-483-6670

Scott.a.robinson@nasa.gov

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



